# Cyber Security Services Bid



Pricing Document for G-Cloud 13

**Prepared by:** Paul Heneghan May 18, 2022

© 2022 Secure Cyber Solutions Ltd., All Rights Reserved.

This document contains information, which is protected by copyright and any pre-existing non-disclosure agreement between Secure Cyber Solutions Ltd., and the company or person identified as G-Cloud customer.

#### Disclaimer

No trademark, copyright, or patent licenses are expressly or implicitly granted (herein) with this analysis, report, or white paper. All brand names and product names used in this document are trademarks, registered trademarks, or trade names of their respective holders. Secure Cyber Solutions Ltd. is not associated with any other vendors or products mentioned in this document.

#### **Confidentiality Notice**

This document may contain information confidential and proprietary to Secure Cyber Solutions Ltd. The information may not be used, disclosed, or reproduced without the prior written authorisation of Secure Cyber Solutions Ltd. and those so authorised may only use the information for the purpose of evaluation consistent with authorisation. Reproduction of any section of this document must include this legend.

Comments in our documents are not intended, nor should they be interpreted to be, legal advice or opinion. For reasons of Data Protection Act compliance, General Data Protection Regulation compliance and good information security practice, Secure Cyber Solutions Ltd. will not retain copies or records of records beyond the period of our retention with the organisation, unless otherwise requested to. We rely on the responses provided to us by the person or persons that may present during the assessment. Those responses may affect resultant outputs and risk ratings. Should any additional information be made available to us after the date of this report, we reserve the right to review this information and revise our report.

# Relevant Contacts / Distribution List

Name	Role	Contact Details	
Paul Heneghan	Project Lead	+447590372470	
		paul.heneghan@securecybersolutions.co.uk	
Sean Blair	Expert Team Member	+44 7747 633893	
		sean.blair@securecybersolutions.co.uk	

#### **Document Version History**

Version	Status	Date	Author	Details of Changes
1.0	Release	18/04/22	Paul Heneghan	First Version

# Pricing Model for G-Cloud by Service Type

Please note that SCS provide a bespoke, tailored service for cloud cyber security services and the below should only be viewed as an indication.

#### Business analyst

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £300 to £900 a person a day

#### Cyber security

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £700 to £1,500 a person a day

#### Data architect

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £750 to £1,500 a person a day

#### Delivery manager

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £1,000 to £2,000 a person a day

#### Development operations (DevOps) engineer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £300 to £900 a person a day

### End user computing engineer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £150 to £800 a person a day

#### Incident manager

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £900 to £1,600 a person a day

#### Infrastructure engineer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses);

£300 to £900 a person a day

Infrastructure operations engineer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £300 to £900 a person a day

IT service manager

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £600 to £1,500 a person a day

Network architect

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £600 to £1,000 a person a day

Programme delivery manager

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £800 to £1,500 a person a day

Security architect

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £750 to £1,500 a person a day

Software developer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £300 to £1,100 a person a day

Specialist infrastructure engineer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £400 to £900 a person a day

Technical architect

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses);  $\pounds 700$  to  $\pounds 1,500$  a person a day

Technical specialist architect

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £700 to £2,000 a person a day

#### Technical writer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £500 to £1,800 a person a day

## Test engineer

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £700 to £1,100 a person a day

# Test manager

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); £800 to £1,200 a person a day